EOL - Modlink MSDD set contains:Frame 4000-68512-0000001
discontinued - End of Life Date: 2024-12-31
Art.No.: 4000-68512-4060001
Weight: 0.13
Country of origin: US
Model designation: X MSDD_1transparent_NEMA5-15R löt,2xRJ45
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189234
ECLASS-7.0 27189234
ECLASS-8.0 27189234
ECLASS-9.0 27189234
ETIM-5.0 EC002625
customs tariff number 85366990
Product-PDF for Article 4000-68512-4060001
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.